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BalanceID: WC SC-4

1 K2172-01 S1 263.17 707.42 444.25 695.61 432.44 04/01/2019 15:35

2 K2172-02 S2-SURFACE 122.82 456.69 333.87 456.08 333.26 04/01/2019 15:45

3 K2172-03 S2-SUB-SURFACE 235.53 686.10 450.57 672.19 436.66 04/01/2019 16:15
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K2172-01 3/8(In) 9.5 27.56 27.56 432.44 404.88 93.63

K2172-01 #4 4.75 7.1 34.66 404.88 397.78 98.25

K2172-01 #10 2 11.54 46.20 397.78 386.24 97.10

K2172-01 #20 0.85 14.75 60.95 386.24 371.49 96.18

K2172-01 #40 0.425 61.46 122.41 371.49 310.03 83.46

K2172-01 #60 0.25 170.84 293.25 310.03 139.19 44.90

K2172-01 #100 0.15 123.89 417.14 139.19 15.30 10.99

K2172-01 #140 0.105 8.4 425.54 15.30 6.90 45.10

K2172-01 #200 0.075 1.92 427.46 6.90 4.98 72.17

K2172-01 Pan 1.5 428.96
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K2172-02 3/8(In) 9.5 33.86 33.86 333.26 299.40 89.84

K2172-02 #4 4.75 54.45 88.31 299.40 244.95 81.81

K2172-02 #10 2 45.6 133.91 244.95 199.35 81.38

K2172-02 #20 0.85 31.95 165.86 199.35 167.40 83.97

K2172-02 #40 0.425 51.34 217.20 167.40 116.06 69.33

K2172-02 #60 0.25 83.44 300.64 116.06 32.62 28.11

K2172-02 #100 0.15 28.75 329.39 32.62 3.87 11.86

K2172-02 #140 0.105 1.81 331.20 3.87 2.06 53.23

K2172-02 #200 0.075 0.51 331.71 2.06 1.55 75.24

K2172-02 Pan 0.22 331.93
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K2172-03 3/8(In) 9.5 6.79 6.79 436.66 429.87 98.45

K2172-03 #4 4.75 11.87 18.66 429.87 418.00 97.24

K2172-03 #10 2 10.03 28.69 418.00 407.97 97.60

K2172-03 #20 0.85 28.75 57.44 407.97 379.22 92.95

K2172-03 #40 0.425 148.79 206.23 379.22 230.43 60.76

K2172-03 #60 0.25 187.3 393.53 230.43 43.13 18.72

K2172-03 #100 0.15 40.2 433.73 43.13 2.93 6.79

K2172-03 #140 0.105 2.17 435.90 2.93 0.76 25.94

K2172-03 #200 0.075 0.04 435.94 0.76 0.72 94.74

K2172-03 Pan 0.3 436.24

Page 4 of 4




